Manufacturer:Zacks
Model:CWF250.22
Date:03-05-2018

Fs 40.5708 Hz
Qus 2.8413

Bl 8.8411 T-m
Cvs 0.3455 mm/N
Cas 3.99E-7 m5/N
Cves 569.9183 uF
Rar 23976 Qa
Zvin - 4.3722 Q)

no 0.7448 %

Vas 55.6959 L
Qes 0.4794
dBspL 90.9202
Mus 44.5474 g
Mas 38.58 kg/m*
Lces 27.0023 H
Rur 27.6828 Qum
Zvax 22.8576 Q
Liksz 1.0760 mH

Re
Qrs
Sb
Rwms
Ras
REs
Mwp
ZavG

3.3000 Q
0.4102
0.0340 m?2
3.9966 Qm
3461 Qa
19.5576 O
41.0022 g
11.8520 O

L1iokhz 0.3789 mH



